www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
PCA-6770 ISA Socket 370 440BX Slot-PC SBC,
supporting VGA/LCD/Fast LAN/CFC
 Supports Socket 370 Celeron®/Pentium® III processor up to 850 MHz
 Supports up to 100 MHz FSB
 USB interface compliant with USB rev. 1.1

Slot CPU Cards
PCA-6770
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCA-6770F-00B2 ISA Socket 370 440BX Slot SBC, VGA/LCD/LAN/CFC
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65 W power supply
 IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 80 W power supply
 IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 100 W power supply
 PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6106-B 6-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
 P-MPP3850BITLH2 Intel Pentium III 850 MHz (100 MHz FSB, FC-PGA)
 1700100170 USB cable adapter (2.54 mm)
 9689000042 IrDA adapter
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter